
PROJECT: CONTRACT NO: GHD-07 WATER SYSTEM 
IMPROVEMENTS GUENTHER PUMP STATION 
REHABILITATION 

  201800138

ADVERTISED SOURCE: DATE:
CONSTRUCTION EXCHANGE 12/10/2020
NYS CONTRACT REPORTER 12/10/2020

BID OPENING: February 9, 2020 at 11:00 a.m. 

STC Construction, Inc. 
63 Zoar Valley Road 
Springville, New York 14141-9247 

$9,527,775.00 

BID BOND Enclosed
Mark Cerrone, Inc. 
2368 Maryland Avenue P.O. Box 
3009 
Niagara Falls, New York 14305 

$9,843,900.00 

BID BOND Enclosed
RP Oak Hill Building Company, Inc. 
3556 Lakeshore Road, Suite 620 
Hamburg, New York 14219-1460

$10,107,305.00 

BID BOND Enclosed
H & K Services, Inc. 
12025 Leon Road 
Leon, New York 14751  

$10,528,250.00 

BID BOND Enclosed

BID OPENING


	Sheet1

